
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

12/3/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Roosevelt Elementary Sarah Davis todonnell@sbunified.org 20 3

12/5/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am Roosevelt Elementary Ms. Joldersma aangelopoulos@sbunified.org 20 1

12/5/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Washington School Bettina Chin bchin@sbunified.org 30 3

12/5/2024 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Isla Vista Rachel Tedesco rtedesco@gusd.us 20 1

12/6/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Cleveland Elementary Gerardo Gil ynavarro@sbunified.org 25 4

12/6/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12pm Cleveland Elementary Jessica Ojeda ynavarro@sbunified.org 19 5

12/10/2024 Tues Young at Art 10am Roosevelt Elementary Angelopoulos aangelopoulos@sbunified.org 20 1

12/10/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Roosevelt Elementary Maritsa Enriquez todonnell@sbunified.org 19 3

12/10/2024 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Cleveland Elementary Manuel Morales ynavarro@sbunified.org 20 2

12/11/2024 Wed Artful Making 11am Mount Carmel Jennifer Caesar jenniferc@mountcarmelschool.net 22 4

12/12/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am Roosevelt Elementary Ms. Machart aangelopoulos@sbunified.org 20 1

12/12/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Washington School Kim Baron kbaron@sbunified.org 22 3

12/12/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Harding University 
Partnership Elementary Karla Hernandez khernandez@sbunified.org 37 4

12/13/2024 Fri Special Request 1:30 and 
2:30 Crane Day School Louis Caron lcaron@craneschool.org 37 6 DOCENTS NEEDED- 

3/each at 1:30 and 2:30

12/13/2024 Fri Special Request 3:30pm AOK- Cleveland Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 12 3

15 Groups 343 Students Touring

Student Touring Calendar
December

**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**
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